Repeéres et discographie

Les groupes de jazz d’Adriano Bassanini

2017
2014
2012
2012-2016
2011
2011
2011-2014
2007
2004
1996
1994-2000
1989-1996
1987-1989

Disques/CD

Adriano “Jazz & More”
Adriano & his Jazzin’ All Stars
The Fats Boys

Geneva Jazz Connection
Trad Jazz Sessions (EJMA)
B.B. Jazz

Swiss Swing Six

Jazz Boulevard

Le Vieux Carré

The Tee-Nah-Nah Stompers
The Cotton Club Orchestra
Les New-Péperes

Porta Romana Jazz Band (Milano)

Le Vieux Carré Cuvée New Orleans - Le Vieux Carré 2005
Le Vieux Carré 1963-2013: 50 ans de Jazz New Orleans
Le Vieux Carré 2013

Django LE Genie Vagabond - Vernier Jazz 2010,

Swiss Yerba Buena Creole Rice Jazz Band 2010



